INSCRICAO
2201023
2201030
2201523
2201526
2201171
2201272
2201292

NOME
ANTONIA FABIANA DA SILVA REIS
AYALA KASSIA FELIX DE LIMA
TIAGO URIATA DE VASCONCELOS COSTA
TOLSTOI SILVESTRE DE ALMEIDA BATISTA
GIOVANNI RONCALLI MOURA DA SILVA
JOSE JANIO MACIEL DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE WITTERBERG BEZERRA DA SILVA

ESPECIFICA
8
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MEDIA FINAL  POSICAO
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